PATTERN
ESSENTIALS
a collaborative group of broadloom designs
2
PTRN02-COLTangent LVT in TAN6
Taking inspiration from
classic designs and patterns
found all around us, Pattern

BROADLOOM
Carpet Specifications
Ordering Information
Pattern Name Order # Pattern Repeat
PTRN01-COL 00980822 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN01-NEU 00980378 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN01-WRM 00987033 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN02-COL 00982970 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN02-NEU 00980376 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN02-WRM 00980402 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN03-COL 00982564 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN03-NEU 00980379 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN03-WRM 00982874 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN04-COL 00982562 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN04-NEU 00985081 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN04-WRM 00982595 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN05-COL 00980808 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN05-NEU 00975110 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN05-WRM 00987034 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN06-COL 00980817 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN06-NEU 00980381 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN06-WRM 00982935 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN07-COL 00980816 20.25” x 20.25”
PTRN07-NEU 00980374 20.25” x 20.25”
PTRN07-WRM 00980384 20.25” x 20.25”
PTRN08-COL 00980826 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN08-NEU 00982866 40.5” x 40.5”
PTRN08-WRM 00982878 40.5” x 40.5”
16
COMPLETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS
With an industry leading selection of high-performance broadloom, modular carpet, and LVT options, we are inspired
to create exceptional hospitality flooring products that will inspire you and your guest.